State Aid Financial Report

NonResident Foundation Adjustment Report

Michigan Department of Education

State Aid and School Finance

Payment 4 Dated 01/20/2026 for Base Year 2026

Report Date: 1/12/2026

District: 62000 Newaygo County RESA (Year: 2026)

Resident District
62040 Fremont Public School District

62050 Grant Public School District
62060 Hesperia Community Schools
62070 Newaygo Public School District
62090 White Cloud Public Schools
62470 Big Jackson School District

District Totals (Year: 2026) :

Resident
Foundation

$10,050.00
$10,050.00
$10,050.00
$10,050.00
$10,050.00

$10,050.00

Total Adjusted
(SE52 + Deaf/Blind)

Total Adjusted
(SE53 + EMI + JUV)

Spring Eall Spring Eall
1.68 16.39 0.00 0.00
$16,884.00 $164,719.50 $0.00 $0.00
1.99 14.09 0.00 0.00
$19,999.50 $141,604.50 $0.00 $0.00
0.73 5.28 0.00 0.00
$7,336.50 $53,064.00 $0.00 $0.00
1.97 14.17 0.00 0.00
$19,798.50 $142,408.50 $0.00 $0.00
1.79 16.57 0.00 0.00
$17,989.50 $166,528.50 $0.00 $0.00
0.06 0.00 0.00 0.00
$603.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
8.22 66.50 0.00 0.00
$82,611.00 $668,325.00 $0.00 $0.00

$750,936.00 $0.00

This report reflects only nonresident FTE counts that generate a monetary adjustment to foundation allowances under Section 20(5) of the State Aid Act
* Foundation amount is capped at the State Maximum for the year. Does take into account a district's per-pupil allocation under section 20m but not 20;.

SAMS/NonResidentFoundationAdjustments.rdl

Pagel/1



